Position

Senior Risk Management
Analyst

Senior Risk Management
Analyst

Risk Management Analyst |

Risk Management Coordinator

Senior Manager, Risk
Management

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Department

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Total Wages

$101,293

$90,801

$36,569

$20,304

$18,512

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$30,140
$27,547
$5,635

$7,287

$2,346



