Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Risk Management Analyst		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Risk Management	\$101,293	\$30,140
Senior Risk Management Analyst		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Risk Management	\$90,801	\$27,547
Risk Management Analyst I		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Risk Management	\$36,569	\$5,635
Risk Management Coordinator		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Risk Management	\$20,304	\$7,287
Senior Manager, Risk Management		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Risk Management	\$18,512	\$2,346